
8° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m ARRIVO Record

50 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

MAN 23.95

Serie 1
1 3 BRICCHI Leonardo 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 12.19 12.32 24.51

4 CAMERA Roberto 1999 ITA Estra Ecoswim Training ss 12.04 12.47 24.51
3 5 MERLINI Riccardo 1999 ITA Estra Ecoswim Training ss 12.16 12.59 24.75
4 6 LUNGHI Marco 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 12.62 12.67 25.29
5 7 ORTONE Andrea 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 12.36 12.98 25.34
6 8 CUDIZ Lorenzo 1999 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 12.65 12.81 25.46
7 2 LEMMI Andrea 1998 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 12.45 13.14 25.59
8 1 MARTINENGO Christian 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 12.44 13.43 25.87

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 15:49

Serie 2
1 3 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 12.47 12.91 25.38
2 4 LATTUATI Andrea 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 12.36 13.04 25.40
3 7 COPPES Davide 1998 ITA Aosta Nuoto 12.40 13.14 25.54
4 6 ALLEGRETTI Davide 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 12.84 12.94 25.78
5 2 ASERO Gianluca 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 12.67 13.16 25.83
6 5 MATARAZZO Federico 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 12.92 13.27 26.19
7 1 DELLA SCHIAVA Daniele 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.04 13.56 26.60
8 8 CANEPA Paolo 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 13.05 13.95 27.00

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 15:48

Serie 3
1 2 GIACON Dario 1998 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 13.07 12.94 26.01
2 7 PISCITELLI Matteo 1999 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 12.79 13.24 26.03
3 1 IESU Daniele 2000 ITA Estra Ecoswim Training ss 13.33 13.16 26.49
4 4 RONCORONI Alberto 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.05 13.45 26.50
5 5 OBERTA PAGET Andrea 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.23 13.48 26.71
6 8 COMELLO Pietro Giulio 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 13.06 13.66 26.72
7 3 MARTORELLA Andrea 1999 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 13.37 13.64 27.01
8 6 ZANGRANDI Alberto 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 13.23 13.83 27.06

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 15:48

Serie 4
1 8 ZERBI Maikol 2000 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 12.61 13.49 26.10
2 2 STROPPA Filippo 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 12.95 13.43 26.38
3 7 NEGRO Alberto 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 12.73 13.77 26.50
4 3 SPATARO Gianluca 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 13.27 13.42 26.69
5 4 LENZI Mattia 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 13.37 13.33 26.70
6 1 CHILLEMI Simone 2000 ITA Estra Ecoswim Training ss 13.48 13.32 26.80
7 6 SCIARRONE Guglielmo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 13.21 13.72 26.93
8 5 LAMBERTI Alessandro 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 13.09 13.97 27.06

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 15:47

Serie 5
1 2 POGGIO Alen 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 13.11 13.64 26.75
2 1 CAUSIN Riccardo 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.38 13.58 26.96
3 6 GIANNI Riccardo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 13.36 13.74 27.10
4 3 UBERTINI Matteo 1999 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 13.58 13.76 27.34
5 4 DELL'OLMO Alessandro 1999 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 13.71 13.68 27.39
6 7 SANTELLI Emanuele 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 13.67 13.77 27.44
7 5 PASTORMERLO Jacopo 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.57 13.91 27.48
8 8 DI GERONIMO Claudio 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 13.47 14.20 27.67

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 15:46
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Serie 6
1 8 ROMAGNOLI Andrea 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 13.09 13.68 26.77
2 2 BUSSO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Idea Sport ssd - Genova 13.32 13.70 27.02
3 4 SIMONI Riccardo 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 13.51 13.80 27.31
4 3 BASCHIROTTO Riccardo 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 13.34 14.09 27.43
5 1 CAVALLINI Gianbattista 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.56 13.89 27.45
6 5 PALMA Fabio 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.81 14.20 28.01
7 7 TEDESCO Giovanni 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.71 14.37 28.08
8 6 MANCA Manuel 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 13.90 14.35 28.25

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 15:45

Serie 7
1 5 PIROLA Edoardo Giuseppe 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.13 13.52 26.65
2 2 SPINETTI Daniele 1999 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 13.43 14.08 27.51
3 6 ADORNI Alessandro 2000 ITA Aosta Nuoto 13.39 14.42 27.81
4 3 ISOLA Edoardo 1999 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 14.07 13.98 28.05
5 4 ALBU Sebastian Emanuel 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.53 14.54 28.07
6 1 FANCIULLI Giambattista 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 14.24 14.43 28.67
7 7 MARENCO Giovanni 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 14.16 14.91 29.07
8 8 POLI Stefano 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.34 14.79 29.13

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 15:44

Serie 8
1 5 BALDI Lorenzo 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 13.79 14.28 28.07
2 1 SCARSI Davide 1999 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 13.86 14.28 28.14
3 7 RUSSO Edoardo 1999 ITA Aosta Nuoto 13.85 14.30 28.15
4 6 PANNUTO Francesco 1998 ITA Idea Sport ssd - Genova 14.05 14.15 28.20
5 3 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Luca 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 13.78 14.62 28.40
6 2 LONGO Lorenzo 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.08 14.66 28.74
7 4 ORSINI Fabio 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 13.99 14.77 28.76
8 8 VENTURI Alessandro 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.21 15.26 29.47

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 15:44

Serie 9
1 4 D'AMBROSIO Matteo 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 13.57 14.24 27.81
2 3 PACILETTI Luca 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.98 14.04 28.02
3 7 MONI Luca 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 13.90 14.32 28.22
4 6 BERGOGLIO Andrea 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 13.76 14.49 28.25
5 2 MARDENTE Giovanni 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.96 14.30 28.26
6 1 NICOLETTI Lorenzo 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.02 14.82 28.84
7 5 CEVASCO Sebastian 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 14.48 14.84 29.32
8 8 GUALTIERI Lorenzo 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 14.49 14.95 29.44

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 15:46

Serie 10
1 2 GRASSINI Elia 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 13.89 14.30 28.19
2 6 BOSCOLO Riccardo 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.91 14.43 28.34
3 7 BIANCU Riccardo 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 14.10 14.32 28.42
4 5 GIOSTRA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 13.97 14.46 28.43
5 4 SALUTA Luca 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.97 14.48 28.45
6 3 PALLAVIDINI Matteo 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 13.99 14.71 28.70
7 1 GIRELLI Alessandro 1999 ITA Estra Ecoswim Training ss 14.44 14.63 29.07
8 8 VIARENGO Alessandro 2000 ITA Asti Nuoto 14.47 15.24 29.71

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 15:49

Serie 11
1 4 LANTERI Marco 1998 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 13.62 14.43 28.05
2 5 CUCCHI Thomas 2000 ITA Asti Nuoto 13.94 14.47 28.41
3 8 CRESTO FERRINO Davide 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.27 15.03 29.30
4 1 MANSOUF Ilyas 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.52 14.84 29.36
5 2 BALDINI Federico 2000 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 14.43 15.20 29.63
6 7 BELLI Riccardo 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 14.37 15.55 29.92
7 3 GUZZINATI Alessandro 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.75 15.56 30.31
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NON CLASSIFICATI

6 IAMONTE Bartolo Daniel 2000 ITA Aosta Nuoto NP

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 15:40

Serie 12
1 7 PUGLIESE Alessandro 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 13.76 14.80 28.56
2 1 MEREU Jonathan 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 14.91 15.28 30.19
3 5 SPANO' Alberto 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.83 15.45 30.28
4 6 TARANTINO Matteo 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 14.82 15.57 30.39
5 2 ALLEGRETTI Andrea 1998 ITA Asti Nuoto 14.81 15.68 30.49
6 8 REPETTO Alberto 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 14.64 15.91 30.55
7 3 CALUSI Gabriele 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.11 15.55 30.66
8 4 BRENZINI Iacopo 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.20 15.59 30.79

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 15:40

Serie 13
1 7 BORTOLOZZO Diego 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 14.32 14.58 28.90
2 3 SCALONE Gabriele 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 15.04 15.42 30.46
3 8 SAGONE Federico 2000 ITA Estra Ecoswim Training ss 14.90 15.79 30.69
4 4 SBERNA Marco 1999 ITA Estra Ecoswim Training ss 15.24 15.92 31.16
5 5 NOTARNICOLA Domenico 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 15.51 15.69 31.20
6 6 FERRARO Dario 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.21 16.04 31.25
7 2 BERTOLINI Riccardo 1999 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 15.53 15.86 31.39
8 1 TENTO Paolo Roberto 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 15.68 16.12 31.80

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 15:38

Serie 14
1 6 MORESINI Edoardo Frances 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 14.60 15.35 29.95
2 3 GUARDONE Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 14.68 15.52 30.20
3 4 BACCI Tommaso 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.31 15.54 30.85
4 7 LOCHE Francesco 2000 ITA Aosta Nuoto 15.29 16.06 31.35
5 5 BONGIOVANNI Simone 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 15.20 16.26 31.46
6 8 BOSIO Gabriele 2000 ITA Estra Ecoswim Training ss 15.73 16.48 32.21
7 1 MASTRORILLI Giuliano 2000 ITA Estra Ecoswim Training ss 16.37 17.03 33.40

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 FIORAVANTI Filippo 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub NP

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 15:43

Serie 15
1 6 TONELLI Lorenzo 2000 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 15.23 15.61 30.84
2 5 TRISCIUOGLIO Alessandro 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 15.52 16.71 32.23
3 3 D'ONOFRIO Alessandro 2000 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 16.48 17.08 33.56
4 4 TAGLIONI Christian 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 16.90 17.65 34.55

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 GUERRISI Riccardo 1999 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi NP

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 15:38
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8° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m ARRIVO Record

50 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 23.95

1 BRICCHI Leonardo 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 12.19 12.32 24.51
CAMERA Roberto 1999 ITA Estra Ecoswim Training ss 12.04 12.47 24.51

3 MERLINI Riccardo 1999 ITA Estra Ecoswim Training ss 12.16 12.59 24.75
4 LUNGHI Marco 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 12.62 12.67 25.29
5 ORTONE Andrea 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 12.36 12.98 25.34
6 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 12.47 12.91 25.38
7 LATTUATI Andrea 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 12.36 13.04 25.40
8 CUDIZ Lorenzo 1999 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 12.65 12.81 25.46
9 COPPES Davide 1998 ITA Aosta Nuoto 12.40 13.14 25.54

10 LEMMI Andrea 1998 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 12.45 13.14 25.59
11 ALLEGRETTI Davide 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 12.84 12.94 25.78
12 ASERO Gianluca 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 12.67 13.16 25.83
13 MARTINENGO Christian 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 12.44 13.43 25.87
14 GIACON Dario 1998 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 13.07 12.94 26.01
15 PISCITELLI Matteo 1999 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 12.79 13.24 26.03
16 ZERBI Maikol 2000 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 12.61 13.49 26.10
17 MATARAZZO Federico 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 12.92 13.27 26.19
18 STROPPA Filippo 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 12.95 13.43 26.38
19 IESU Daniele 2000 ITA Estra Ecoswim Training ss 13.33 13.16 26.49
20 RONCORONI Alberto 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.05 13.45 26.50

NEGRO Alberto 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 12.73 13.77 26.50
22 DELLA SCHIAVA Daniele 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.04 13.56 26.60
23 PIROLA Edoardo Giuseppe 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.13 13.52 26.65
24 SPATARO Gianluca 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 13.27 13.42 26.69
25 LENZI Mattia 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 13.37 13.33 26.70
26 OBERTA PAGET Andrea 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.23 13.48 26.71
27 COMELLO Pietro Giulio 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 13.06 13.66 26.72
28 POGGIO Alen 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 13.11 13.64 26.75
29 ROMAGNOLI Andrea 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 13.09 13.68 26.77
30 CHILLEMI Simone 2000 ITA Estra Ecoswim Training ss 13.48 13.32 26.80
31 SCIARRONE Guglielmo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 13.21 13.72 26.93
32 CAUSIN Riccardo 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.38 13.58 26.96
33 CANEPA Paolo 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 13.05 13.95 27.00
34 MARTORELLA Andrea 1999 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 13.37 13.64 27.01
35 BUSSO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Idea Sport ssd - Genova 13.32 13.70 27.02
36 LAMBERTI Alessandro 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 13.09 13.97 27.06

ZANGRANDI Alberto 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 13.23 13.83 27.06
38 GIANNI Riccardo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 13.36 13.74 27.10
39 SIMONI Riccardo 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 13.51 13.80 27.31
40 UBERTINI Matteo 1999 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 13.58 13.76 27.34
41 DELL'OLMO Alessandro 1999 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 13.71 13.68 27.39
42 BASCHIROTTO Riccardo 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 13.34 14.09 27.43
43 SANTELLI Emanuele 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 13.67 13.77 27.44
44 CAVALLINI Gianbattista 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.56 13.89 27.45
45 PASTORMERLO Jacopo 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.57 13.91 27.48
46 SPINETTI Daniele 1999 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 13.43 14.08 27.51
47 DI GERONIMO Claudio 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 13.47 14.20 27.67
48 ADORNI Alessandro 2000 ITA Aosta Nuoto 13.39 14.42 27.81

D'AMBROSIO Matteo 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 13.57 14.24 27.81
50 PALMA Fabio 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.81 14.20 28.01
51 PACILETTI Luca 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.98 14.04 28.02
52 ISOLA Edoardo 1999 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 14.07 13.98 28.05

LANTERI Marco 1998 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 13.62 14.43 28.05
54 ALBU Sebastian Emanuel 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.53 14.54 28.07

BALDI Lorenzo 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 13.79 14.28 28.07
56 TEDESCO Giovanni 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.71 14.37 28.08
57 SCARSI Davide 1999 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 13.86 14.28 28.14
58 RUSSO Edoardo 1999 ITA Aosta Nuoto 13.85 14.30 28.15
59 GRASSINI Elia 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 13.89 14.30 28.19
60 PANNUTO Francesco 1998 ITA Idea Sport ssd - Genova 14.05 14.15 28.20
61 MONI Luca 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 13.90 14.32 28.22
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62 MANCA Manuel 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 13.90 14.35 28.25
BERGOGLIO Andrea 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 13.76 14.49 28.25

64 MARDENTE Giovanni 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.96 14.30 28.26
65 BOSCOLO Riccardo 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.91 14.43 28.34
66 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Luca 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 13.78 14.62 28.40
67 CUCCHI Thomas 2000 ITA Asti Nuoto 13.94 14.47 28.41
68 BIANCU Riccardo 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 14.10 14.32 28.42
69 GIOSTRA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 13.97 14.46 28.43
70 SALUTA Luca 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.97 14.48 28.45
71 PUGLIESE Alessandro 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 13.76 14.80 28.56
72 FANCIULLI Giambattista 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 14.24 14.43 28.67
73 PALLAVIDINI Matteo 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 13.99 14.71 28.70
74 LONGO Lorenzo 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.08 14.66 28.74
75 ORSINI Fabio 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 13.99 14.77 28.76
76 NICOLETTI Lorenzo 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.02 14.82 28.84
77 BORTOLOZZO Diego 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 14.32 14.58 28.90
78 MARENCO Giovanni 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 14.16 14.91 29.07

GIRELLI Alessandro 1999 ITA Estra Ecoswim Training ss 14.44 14.63 29.07
80 POLI Stefano 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.34 14.79 29.13
81 CRESTO FERRINO Davide 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.27 15.03 29.30
82 CEVASCO Sebastian 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 14.48 14.84 29.32
83 MANSOUF Ilyas 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.52 14.84 29.36
84 GUALTIERI Lorenzo 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 14.49 14.95 29.44
85 VENTURI Alessandro 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.21 15.26 29.47
86 BALDINI Federico 2000 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 14.43 15.20 29.63
87 VIARENGO Alessandro 2000 ITA Asti Nuoto 14.47 15.24 29.71
88 BELLI Riccardo 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 14.37 15.55 29.92
89 MORESINI Edoardo Frances 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 14.60 15.35 29.95
90 MEREU Jonathan 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 14.91 15.28 30.19
91 GUARDONE Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 14.68 15.52 30.20
92 SPANO' Alberto 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.83 15.45 30.28
93 GUZZINATI Alessandro 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.75 15.56 30.31
94 TARANTINO Matteo 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 14.82 15.57 30.39
95 SCALONE Gabriele 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 15.04 15.42 30.46
96 ALLEGRETTI Andrea 1998 ITA Asti Nuoto 14.81 15.68 30.49
97 REPETTO Alberto 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 14.64 15.91 30.55
98 CALUSI Gabriele 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.11 15.55 30.66
99 SAGONE Federico 2000 ITA Estra Ecoswim Training ss 14.90 15.79 30.69

100 BRENZINI Iacopo 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.20 15.59 30.79
101 TONELLI Lorenzo 2000 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 15.23 15.61 30.84
102 BACCI Tommaso 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.31 15.54 30.85
103 SBERNA Marco 1999 ITA Estra Ecoswim Training ss 15.24 15.92 31.16
104 NOTARNICOLA Domenico 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 15.51 15.69 31.20
105 FERRARO Dario 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.21 16.04 31.25
106 LOCHE Francesco 2000 ITA Aosta Nuoto 15.29 16.06 31.35
107 BERTOLINI Riccardo 1999 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 15.53 15.86 31.39
108 BONGIOVANNI Simone 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 15.20 16.26 31.46
109 TENTO Paolo Roberto 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 15.68 16.12 31.80
110 BOSIO Gabriele 2000 ITA Estra Ecoswim Training ss 15.73 16.48 32.21
111 TRISCIUOGLIO Alessandro 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 15.52 16.71 32.23
112 MASTRORILLI Giuliano 2000 ITA Estra Ecoswim Training ss 16.37 17.03 33.40
113 D'ONOFRIO Alessandro 2000 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 16.48 17.08 33.56
114 TAGLIONI Christian 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 16.90 17.65 34.55

NON CLASSIFICATI

GUERRISI Riccardo 1999 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi NP
IAMONTE Bartolo Daniel 2000 ITA Aosta Nuoto NP
FIORAVANTI Filippo 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub NP
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